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1; Houses for Sale

SAVE UP T0 $5,000

Boston Homes
Clearing Furnished Models

THE BENDALE

4 bedro three b

large panelled family room. with
log-burning fireplace, brick and
M mirror accented front entry, hall
with stylized staircase, broad-
loom, centre column divided
oversize double garage on 60 ft.
frontage

COME OUT TODAY, ONLY 3 LEFT

m—lmpuw
traffic light West of Highway 10 4
on Dundas St. W., then North on  f2
Credit Woodlands to Gallager
Drive. Less than 24 minutes from
downtown Toreste with direct
bus service to Islington subway.

\ COMFORT CLEAN
| ELECTRIC HEAT

CANTERBURY W00D

Furnished Models

CALL 2795861

':il-ii'.i‘_ s 3. Ou'-o'I-Tovn
CONDOMINIUM | Trerer -
APT./HOMES

LOW 5%

DOWN PAYMENTS

One 91/2%

REAL ESTATE LTD.  REALTOR

35-Yr. Open Mortgage

$2 00 DEPOSIT

. Reserves the heme of
your choice until you

244R QUEEN ST. EAST

BKAD!?TON

511814

move in.
e THIRTY ACRE 6”-3205
T ALBION HILLS
e PRIVATE DAY o s it
NURSERIES i;lg es:l;lpleieo 'm’uxg)“| b‘e.
: ::l“ ToHwY: car garage and swimming
pool 65 ft x 48 ft., situated
‘e YEAR ROUND REC- on 10 rolling acres with lots

of beautiful mature trees.

REATIONAL CENTRES | sqine 79,000 with good

WITH INDOOR POOLS
AND SHOPPING SER-
VICES

e ALL SCHOOLS, CHUR-
CHES AND SHOPPING

$7,500 will buy this over-
sized lot 151 ft x 164 ft., just
off paved road 4 miles north

PLAZAS ARE CLOSE of 401 Hwy. Al permits
» available. $2,500 down with
. LUXURI(:UNSD IBBOAI: good terms for balance. )
LOOM AND anwCpa: | JDHNM. SMITH
- - CLUDED IN PRICE REAL ESTATE LIMITED
o GIANT STORAGE ROOM :
IN EACH SUITE WITH For Fast Action —
PLU:}Q%ING FOR WASH- List With Smith
ER AND DRYER We Try Harder
310 DIXON RD. ry Harcer
West of Islington Ave. | 12. Storage Space
244-1151 GARAGE space_ watid et
. Cooksville . Call

oo g

8. Factory, Industrial
Space

————

BRAMALEA $20,500
Immaculate 2 year old
home. 4 spotless bedrooms
(2) modern washrooms,
20 ft. kitchen, full basement,
nicely landscaped lot. Close
to all conveniences. Carries
less than rent. 677-8555 or

459-5400. Ascot Real Estate

8. Factory, Industrial

Bramalea Industrial Park
SUB LEASE

controlled humidity. 2,400
tioned office space.

11,900 sq. feet plant space,
sq. feet first class, air-condi

£. A. MITCHELL LTD. REALTOR,
24 QUEEN ST. E., BRAMPTON

677-1314

The Mississauga News

1. Houses For Sale

GEORGETOWN

FORCED SALE!
A real bargain. Large 1
year old 7 room split level.
Entertaining  size living-
room, sunny kitchen with
loads of cupboards, family
room, 20 ft. rec. room, at-
tached garage, 162 ft. lot
on quiet crescent. All this
and much more for only
$27,900. Call 6778555 or

Ltd. Realtor.
5400. Ascot Real Estate
. Realtor.
T
14. Business 14. Business
Opportunities

BIL

ADMINISTRATION.

" APPLY:

3040 UNIVERSAL DR.
MISSISSAUGA

LSTOP

DON'T BORROW IT .. EARN IT!!!
WORK FOR YOURSELF WITH A GUARANTEED
OFFICE CLEANING ROUTE.

Routes available in Mississauga, Qakville, Bramp-
ton, Bramalea, Malton & Georgetown.

PART OR FULL TIME
Small income required.
Invest $800 Yearly Income $2,400

WE PROVIDE ALL TRAINING, SUPERVISION AND

~ CALL: 270-0660 d

Opportunities

High Profits |

FRANCHISE DRIVERS

Leading mobile catering firm offers well established
high profit routes to qualified married men. All equip-
ment supplied on rental basis. We offer financial assis-
tance during training period.

T

15. Mortgage Loans

15. Mortgage Loans

- MONEY
AVAILABLE

For 2nd Mortgages
We aiso Purchase
2nd Mortgages.

822-1109

15. Mortgage Loans’

1 BUY
st and 2nd morigoges.
— 24 Hr. Service —
Mr. Fowler — 844-9508

e e

BUS: 274-2503

BUS: 274-2503

HOMEOWNERS

Pay off

all your
bills

“now!

I«mym3
monthly payments
Qunﬂdt.

$8,000 - $15,000
or more — I will lend you
any amount you need for
any purpose on the secur-
ity of your home and cut
your monthly payments in
half or even less. When

‘you talk .to me you are

dealing with someone who
can give you straight an-
swers and no time is wast:
ed. Call me for a low cost
mortgage loan, you'll be
glad you did. You can
reach me anytime by call-
ing the “action” number:
363-8271. -

 Certified Financial
‘(\vs«vleeluﬂd
80 Richmond St. W.,

15. Mortgage Loans -

 TIMAGAMI

Financial Services Limited
Complete Mortgage Services

First and Seconds.
Bought and Sold.
Arranged —

ERIC BLENKARN
RAE CHARTERS

39 LAKESHORE RD. AT STAVEBANK
PORT CREDIT

825

Managed.
R

RES: 844-2820

13"

" INTEREST

ON
GOOD
2nd MORTGAGES

LOWER
MONTHLY
PAYMENTS

Home Appointments

Arranged
844-9508

INCOME
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

35) CHURCH AT
ALLAN, OAKVILLE

Ostadid |

MORTGAGES

Unlimited Amounts Avail-
able
Builders Speculation Loans
Residential - Commercial
Apartment Blae.. etc
Cash Loans to Consolidate
Debts
2nd Mortgage Purchased
Confidential Service in
vour home

investments
CALL 8215713 ANYTIME

21, Houses for Rent

21A. Town Houses
To Rent

&




